Name:

Date:

Spelling Word Scramble B8

Unscramble the spelling words.

[ey

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15

pltea plate

. egrap grape

. palne plane

. vaes save

etats state

ksaet skate

klea lake

. fage gate

epac cape

ravbe brave

nekas snake

eartd trade

ecnar crane

mebla blame

maelf flame

gate

save
cape
crane

plane
flame

grape
skate

snhake
brave
blame
trade

lake
plate
state
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